Oak Hills Local School District

What Percent of District Expenses are Spent in the Classroom?

Fiscal Year 2017

Hamilton County District

% Spent in Classroom

Wyoming CSD
Finneytown LSD
Norwood CSD
Madeira CSD
Reading CSD
Forest Hills LSD
OAK HILLS LSD
Southwest LSD
Sycamore LSD
Loveland CSD
North College Hill CSD
Indian Hill CSD
Mariemont CSD
Mt. Healthy CSD
Northwest LSD
Winton Woods LSD
Milford CSD

State Average

Deer Park CSD
Three Rivers LSD
St. Bernard / EImwood CSD
Princeton CSD
Cincinnati CSD
Lockland CSD

74.9%
74.3%
74.1%
73.2%
72.4%
72.2%
71.8%
71.7%
71.6%
71.3%
70.8%
70.0%
69.7%
68.3%
68.0%
67.9%
67.8%
67.6%
66.7%
66.5%
66.5%
66.4%
66.4%
56.2%




