Oak Hills Local School District

What Percent of District Expenses are Spent in the Classroom?

Fiscal Year 2017

	0/ Smoot in Classes on
Hamilton County District	% Spent in Classroom
Wyoming CSD	74.9%
Finneytown LSD	74.3%
Norwood CSD	74.1%
Madeira CSD	73.2%
Reading CSD	72.4%
Forest Hills LSD	72.2%
OAK HILLS LSD	71.8%
Southwest LSD	71.7%
Sycamore LSD	71.6%
Loveland CSD	71.3%
North College Hill CSD	70.8%
Indian Hill CSD	70.0%
Mariemont CSD	69.7%
Mt. Healthy CSD	68.3%
Northwest LSD	68.0%
Winton Woods LSD	67.9%
Milford CSD	67.8%
State Average	67.6%
Deer Park CSD	66.7%
Three Rivers LSD	66.5%
St. Bernard / Elmwood CSD	66.5%
Princeton CSD	66.4%
Cincinnati CSD	66.4%
Lockland CSD	56.2%